Compliance and Applications
FAA: L-850A & B
AC 150/5345-46A
ETL Certified L-850
NATO Stanag 3316
ICAO Annex 14
Category I, II and III all weather
operation airfield lighting systems.

FAA L-850A & B,
NATO Stanag 3316, ICAO Annex 14
Ordering Code
C: Clear
R: Red
X: Blank
B: Lamp bypass
Blank: No bypass
Fixture Color (LH) Color (RH) Plug Leads Lamps Bypass
2.1
Page 1 of 2
Data Sheet:  L850A & B
2/24/2009
Visit our web site: www.flightlight.com
Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com
FAA# Application Config. Lamps Color Code
L-850A Centerline Bidirectional 2 Clear/Clear 80-ZA181CC
L-850A Centerline Bidirectional 2 Clear/Red 80-ZA181CR
L-850A Centerline Unidirectional 1 Red/Blank 80-ZA181RX
L-850B Touch down zone Unidirectional 1 Clear/Blank 80-ZA181CX
A P P L I C A T I O N  V A R I A T I O N S
ZA181 C: Clear
R: Red
X: Blank
1: Single
45/49W
2: Two
45/49W
3: Single
105W
4: Two
105W
1: Single
‘B’ type
2: Two ‘B’
type
ZA181
atg airports (formerly ALSTOM)
ZA181 High Intensity
Runway Centerline and
Touch Down Zone Inset Light
FAA L-850A & B,
NATO Stanag 3316, ICAO Annex 14
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com
Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
ZA181 BIDIRECTIONAL
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT
ADAPTER RING FOR MOUNTING ON L868B BASE
Common Replacement Parts
1 Body casting (golden yellow) 80-040090
2/3 Clear prism 80-016069
2/3 Red dichroic prism 80-019141
2/3 Blank for prism aperture 80-040092
4 Prism gasket 80-033058
5 Prism retaining clamp 80-032037
6 Lampholder 80-032040
7 Lamp retaining spring 80-032039
8 Lamp, MR16, 6.6A, 49W 80-008065
9 Lamp by-pass disk assembly 80-028848
10 45W by-pass disc 80-021134